Duct Size Model Performance Order Code
150mm LED HFL 2 White 86 l/s, 310m3/hr  FAN4463
150mm LED HFL 2 Silver 86 l/s, 310m3/hr  FAN4464
150mm LED HFL 4 White 86 l/s, 310m3/hr  FAN4465
150mm LED HFL 4 Silver 86 l/s, 310m3/hr  FAN4466
ACCESSORIES
Description Order Code
275W Heat Lamp LHT0081
LED Replacement Lamp for Silver Units LHT0211